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CSL South 2026 JV/Var  Championships - 2/14/2026

Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 437.00 2016 Henry Goodman

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GBS JRLatimer, Cody1 403.80

MSB-IL SOMarinis, Stephen2 296.70

GBN SOStrongin, Zachary3 238.10

ETHS 10Finnamore, Nick A4 169.70

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

CSL South :: 578.85 2025 Matthew Yuan

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GBS JRIsaac, Taylor1 577.05

NTHS SRNoble, Knox2 549.15

MSB-IL SRLakin, Caleb3 514.90

NTHS SRConniff, Charlie4 434.20

GBS SRRichards, Charlie5 402.65

GBS JRHanley, Ryan6 380.20

GBN SRDjits, Max7 356.15

GBN SOPatel, Nikhil8 334.10

ETHS 12Breen, Brady M9 324.65

ETHS 12Potter, Jacob S10 323.95

DHS-IL JRRipstein, Elijah11 299.95

GBN JRCherednyk, Yuri12 295.20

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 1:37.89 2024 New Trier

Woodman, Timmerman, O'Donnell, Kim

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:39.87

Burton, Luca SR Deters, Theo SO

Banerjee, Aditya SR Noreuil, Theodore SR

33.22 45.03 21.70

AETHS2 1:42.03

Barbaro, Spencer F 12 Garton, Colin B 11

Mccollum, Otello G 11 Plyter, Will J 11

27.02 28.24 22.1524.62

BETHS3 1:42.78

Marcu, Theodore 9 Lennon, Heath P 11

Macy, Oliver T 11 Loeffler, Regis A 12

26.63 28.18 23.0024.97

AGBS4 1:43.13

Oh, Jaydan SR Wisniewski, Daniel SR

Park, Mateo SR Spuza, Victor SR

26.75 28.40 22.9625.02

BNTHS5 1:43.54

Buza, Henry FR Shoemaker, Daniel I SR

McDougal, Benjamin FR Tafur, Alfonso FR

26.15 29.43 23.0524.91

AMSB-IL6 1:43.59

Wajda, Alex SR Trombley, Simon SR

Dudek, Max JR Elliott, Luke FR

26.60 29.10 22.5425.35

BGBS7 1:47.95

Bosch, Carter JR Racke, Dylan SR

Nowicki, Ryan SO Gorla, Pavan SR

28.75 30.25 23.4825.47

BMSB-IL8 1:49.23

Chlad, Daniel FR Kennedy, Michael JR

Ristic, Filip JR Mazukelli, Eamonn SO

29.41 29.19 23.2127.42

AGBN9 1:50.19

Ruderman, Josh JR Bodner, Avi G FR

Zontak, Nathan JR Wetter, Jake SR

40.15 46.35 23.79

ADHS-IL10 1:55.30

Kozoll, Ethan SR Hou, Kevin SO

Friedman, Charlie SR Mason, Will SO

29.78 31.73 26.6527.14

BGBN11 1:57.74

Fink, William J FR Kisberg, Jacob SO

Wetter, Andrew SO Gebicz, Hubert SR

32.11 33.27 23.5828.78

BDHS-IL12 2:05.69

Blumberg, Austin JR Escanda, Gabby FR

Causey, Damyan FR Sassano, Carter SR

32.49 36.66 26.1230.42

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

CSL South :: 1:31.75 2021 Glenbrook South

M. Iida, Weisensel, Khatkovyy, Rybchuk

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:31.72

Cornoiu, Evan SR Chen, Noah SR

Ko, Jordan SO Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SR

23.87 24.86 20.5722.42

ANTHS2 1:31.85

Goldstein, Jared SR Zheng, Tyler FR

O'Donnell, Teddy JR Stolar, Filip JR

23.90 25.60 20.5721.78

AGBN3 1:36.85

Majoros, Naoto JR Kaufman, Andrew JR

Rolnik, Yonatan SR Klein, Stanley SR

24.57 27.55 21.3223.41

AETHS4 1:37.14

Scales, Hartley M 12 Kleinschmit, Hunter M 11

Bell, Gus W 11 Eaton - Strong, Logan C 11

25.88 26.65 21.2823.33

BNTHS5 1:37.66

Brosche, Connor JR Kim, Josh T SR

Diep, Ben B JR Ashuev, Dennis SR

25.14 28.37 20.6323.52

AMSB-IL6 1:40.13

McCauley, Charles SO Modzelewski, Kacper SO

Steinfels, Andrew JR Fraley, Max JR

1:19.20 20.93

BETHS7 1:40.17

Spyrison, John A 10 Nelson, Micah J 12

Hailpern, Amitai G 10 Smith, Brady M 11

25.57 27.95 22.5224.13

ADHS-IL8 1:41.58

Xia, William FR Lee, Steven FR

Reed, Nishant JR Borovik, Garrett SR

26.38 28.53 22.3824.29

BGBN9 1:42.36

Klein, Stafford SR Lee, Jongmin JR

Yang, Brian A FR Reese, Owen SO

26.04 28.22 23.0125.09

BGBS10 1:42.77

Li, Eric FR Gustilo, Issac SR

Lee, Jaden SR Wu, Ian SR

26.56 28.73 22.4325.05

BMSB-IL11 1:43.02

Muehling, Will SO Schneider, Jack FR

Louise, Diego SO Juiris, Chase FR

27.75 27.88 22.2725.12

BDHS-IL12 1:46.85

Wang, Justin FR Turner, Oliver FR

Berlow, Josh SR Giurgiu, Andrei SO

27.65 31.24 22.6125.35

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 1:45.42 2012 Nate Urban

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRBaumeyer, Will1 1:47.25

24.54 26.93 27.8927.89

ETHS 11Corr, Alex L2 1:49.63

25.01 27.32 28.9128.39

NTHS FRFijol, Nathan3 1:50.75

24.36 27.51 29.6329.25

ETHS 10Carter, Elijah J4 1:50.79

25.11 27.50 29.6328.55

ETHS 11Peng, Nathan B5 1:52.65

24.57 27.76 30.7629.56

NTHS SORoth, Charlie6 1:52.87

25.18 28.00 29.9629.73

DHS-IL SOHou, Kevin7 1:54.88

26.28 29.24 29.4329.93

GBS FRLee, Connor8 1:57.15

25.66 28.30 32.4130.78

MSB-IL SODem, Ethan9 1:57.41

27.52 29.54 30.0530.30

MSB-IL SOLamplota, George10 1:57.92

27.42 30.12 29.5530.83

GBS SOLane, Jackson11 1:58.23

26.80 29.37 1:02.06

GBN JRZontak, Nathan12 1:59.02

26.84 29.53 31.5331.12

MSB-IL SRConway, Ryan13 2:04.31

28.23 31.63 31.4533.00

GBS FRUskov, Mark14 2:06.24

29.50 32.29 31.9332.52

GBN SORoseman, Micah15 2:07.56

29.15 33.11 32.1933.11

GBN SOTsysin, Vladimir16 2:10.43

27.84 31.93 35.8334.83

DHS-IL SOBaczynski, Bartosz17 2:31.00

31.77 37.93 39.7341.57
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CSL South 2026 JV/Var  Championships - 2/14/2026

Results
 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South :: 1:37.67 2021 Sami Moussally

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 11Pomykalski, Maxton H1 1:43.33

24.33 26.42 25.9026.68

MSB-IL JRMazurek, David2 1:44.13

24.29 26.25 26.7426.85

ETHS 11Eaton - Strong, Logan C3 1:45.60

25.30 27.05 26.6426.61

NTHS SOPumphrey, Everett4 1:45.63

25.13 26.88 26.4027.22

MSB-IL SOSaviski, Michael5 1:46.13

24.79 26.60 27.1827.56

NTHS FRCast, Sam6 1:46.65

24.67 26.38 27.9427.66

NTHS SRKim, Ethan J7 1:47.38

24.36 26.41 28.9927.62

GBS JRVuong, Anderson8 1:47.74

24.82 26.78 28.4827.66

MSB-IL SODoubleday, Sam9 1:47.91

24.62 27.23 27.7928.27

ETHS 10Hemphill, EJ J10 1:49.46

24.69 27.20 29.2328.34

GBS SRAllen, Benny11 1:50.26

25.01 27.57 28.9228.76

GBN SRKwon, Nathan12 1:50.43

25.26 27.93 28.5728.67

GBN SRKlein, Stafford13 1:51.77

25.09 27.82 29.6129.25

DHS-IL FRKim, Aleks14 1:53.19

25.90 28.52 29.2829.49

GBN JRAmora, Aidan15 1:53.27

25.73 27.70 30.8429.00

GBS FRAllen, Andy16 1:53.56

26.11 29.11 28.7729.57

DHS-IL FRBonar, Redmond17 1:56.29

25.81 28.88 31.1830.42

DHS-IL SOBente, Paul18 1:56.39

26.25 29.16 30.7530.23

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 1:58.20 2017 Jeff Bishop

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SODeters, Theo1 2:04.23

26.77 32.51 29.3335.62

ETHS 12Loeffler, Regis A2 2:04.37

26.27 31.49 28.9937.62

NTHS FRMcDougal, Benjamin3 2:04.98

27.23 31.67 27.9738.11

GBS FRFagin, Sam4 2:07.60

27.14 32.79 30.0237.65

NTHS FRSagun, Paxton5 2:08.26

27.92 31.48 30.9637.90

ETHS 11Macy, Oliver T6 2:08.33

27.32 33.18 29.7838.05

ETHS 11Garton, Colin B7 2:09.42

27.53 34.77 31.3735.75

GBN FRSchlaud, Jamie W8 2:12.20

29.07 33.95 30.4238.76

GBN FRBodner, Avi G9 2:12.65

29.45 35.20 31.0936.91

MSB-IL JRKennedy, Michael10 2:16.18

29.48 36.69 32.2937.72

GBS SRWisniewski, Daniel11 2:17.56

31.28 37.45 33.0835.75

DHS-IL SRFriedman, Charlie12 2:18.69

28.30 36.56 33.1040.73

GBS JRBosch, Carter13 2:20.06

29.56 34.21 34.3341.96

GBN SOWetter, Andrew14 2:27.96

29.99 37.25 34.9345.79

MSB-IL FRLee, Ethan15 2:29.25

34.39 37.86 35.8941.11

MSB-IL FRMusafullin, Kirill16 2:34.16

32.61 40.24 36.5944.72

DHS-IL FREscanda, Gabby17 2:38.66

35.22 41.92 34.7346.79

DHS-IL FRCausey, Damyan--- DQ

32.36 37.43 35.7251.91

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

CSL South :: 1:44.86 2021 Max Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRChen, Noah1 1:51.75

24.49 30.01 26.1731.08

GBS SOKo, Jordan2 1:53.46

24.36 29.03 26.8733.20

ETHS 11Kleinschmit, Hunter M3 1:53.67

25.24 27.61 27.4933.33

NTHS JRO'Donnell, Teddy4 1:53.71

24.32 29.51 27.4132.47

NTHS JRSears, Charlie5 1:57.72

24.90 31.08 28.3533.39

NTHS JRKennedy, Donny6 1:57.88

24.35 29.16 30.7333.64

GBN JRKaufman, Andrew7 1:58.49

25.04 31.17 28.4133.87

ETHS 12Scales, Hartley M8 2:01.74

27.17 29.45 29.8935.23

DHS-IL SOPopko, Leo9 2:02.01

25.71 31.69 28.9435.67

GBN SORechlicz, Kyle10 2:02.70

25.87 32.81 29.3534.67

MSB-IL FRJuiris, Chase11 2:03.50

25.92 30.62 28.4138.55

GBS SOGroisman, Ethan12 2:05.51

26.80 31.19 29.6737.85

ETHS 10Spyrison, John A13 2:06.89

26.38 31.28 30.0439.19

DHS-IL FRLee, Steven14 2:07.08

26.52 34.71 30.1435.71

DHS-IL FRXia, William15 2:08.29

27.34 32.51 30.8637.58

MSB-IL FRSchneider, Jack16 2:08.72

27.87 35.03 29.2636.56

GBN SOBodner, Adam17 2:08.83

27.85 34.09 30.9135.98

MSB-IL SOMuehling, Will18 2:10.46

28.91 33.01 29.6838.86

 
#9  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 21.73 2012 David Limberg

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRSerbest, Adam M1 21.93

NTHS SRNoreuil, Theodore2 22.40

GBS JRCenan, Andrew3 22.79

ETHS 11Plyter, Will J4 22.93

GBN SRFlak, Alex5 23.22

GBS SROh, Jaydan6 23.38

ETHS 11Mccollum, Otello G7 23.43

NTHS FRTafur, Alfonso8 23.46

ETHS 12Barbaro, Spencer F9 23.71

MSB-IL FRElliott, Luke10 23.72

GBN SRGebicz, Hubert11 23.95

MSB-IL SOMazukelli, Eamonn12 23.97

GBN SRKhambati, Rohan13 24.13

MSB-IL SRTrombley, Simon14 24.39

GBS SRPassaglia, Dylan15 25.42

DHS-IL SRSassano, Carter16 26.58

DHS-IL SOMason, Will17 27.22

DHS-IL SOBaczynski, Bartosz18 30.82

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South :: 20.77 2010 Dominick Cubelic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRStolar, Filip1 21.01

GBS SRCornoiu, Evan2 21.11

DHS-IL JRMoseby, Savio3 21.43

GBN SRRolnik, Yonatan4 21.61

NTHS SRKim, Nathan T5 21.93

ETHS 12Kleinschmit, William T6 21.95

NTHS SRAshuev, Dennis7 22.26

GBS SRPierce, Doren8 22.32

ETHS 11Bell, Gus W9 22.40

MSB-IL SOMcCauley, Charles10 22.41

GBN JRMajoros, Naoto11 22.80

ETHS 11Smith, Brady M12 23.03

DHS-IL SOGiurgiu, Andrei13 23.10

MSB-IL SOShaw, Michael14 23.16

MSB-IL SOModzelewski, Kacper15 23.20

GBN SRDomokos, Andy16 23.31

GBS SRWu, Ian17 23.39

DHS-IL SRPiotrowski, Victor--- DQ

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 52.68 2011 Jimmy Jameson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRBanerjee, Aditya1 54.31

25.29 29.02

ETHS 12Loeffler, Regis A2 55.61

25.91 29.70

NTHS FRBuza, Henry3 56.66

25.93 30.73
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CSL South 2026 JV/Var  Championships - 2/14/2026

Results
(#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity)

ETHS 9Marcu, Theodore4 56.85

26.20 30.65

GBS SRPark, Mateo5 56.96

26.10 30.86

ETHS 10Sipkovsky, Andrew J6 57.86

26.85 31.01

NTHS SRZavate, Michael M7 57.97

27.37 30.60

GBS SONowicki, Ryan8 59.03

27.35 31.68

DHS-IL SRFriedman, Charlie9 59.62

28.13 31.49

MSB-IL JRDudek, Max10 1:00.18

27.68 32.50

GBS SRPassaglia, Dylan11 1:00.28

27.64 32.64

DHS-IL SRKozoll, Ethan12 1:00.62

28.02 32.60

GBN JRZontak, Nathan13 1:01.45

27.99 33.46

MSB-IL JRRistic, Filip14 1:03.99

29.18 34.81

GBN JRRuderman, Josh15 1:06.74

28.62 38.12

DHS-IL FRCausey, Damyan16 1:12.06

33.86 38.20

MSB-IL FRMusafullin, Kirill17 1:12.53

32.67 39.86

GBN SOKisberg, Jacob18 1:14.48

35.19 39.29

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

CSL South :: 48.41 2024 Aiden Musick

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRGoldstein, Jared1 50.14

23.07 27.07

NTHS SOWoodward, Reed2 50.72

23.27 27.45

MSB-IL JRDrcha, Nicholas3 50.94

23.55 27.39

ETHS 12Shewfelt, Finch P4 51.97

24.32 27.65

NTHS JRDiep, Ben B5 52.03

24.52 27.51

GBN JRKaufman, Andrew6 52.64

24.42 28.22

ETHS 11Bell, Gus W7 53.03

24.66 28.37

GBN SRRolnik, Yonatan8 53.63

24.42 29.21

ETHS 10Hailpern, Amitai G9 54.21

25.19 29.02

GBS SRPierce, Doren10 55.34

25.67 29.67

DHS-IL JRReed, Nishant11 55.38

25.57 29.81

GBS FRSheynis, Danny12 55.52

25.77 29.75

GBS SRLee, Jaden13 55.91

26.43 29.48

MSB-IL FRJuiris, Chase14 56.16

25.88 30.28

GBN FRYang, Brian A15 56.68

26.28 30.40

DHS-IL FRWang, Justin16 57.76

26.94 30.82

MSB-IL JRSteinfels, Andrew17 57.79

26.59 31.20

DHS-IL SRBorovik, Garrett18 57.99

26.51 31.48

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 48.00 2022 George Angelov

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRSerbest, Adam M1 48.23

22.57 25.66

GBS JRCenan, Andrew2 49.84

24.03 25.81

NTHS FRFijol, Nathan3 50.73

24.12 26.61

ETHS 11Peng, Nathan B4 50.82

24.13 26.69

NTHS FRTafur, Alfonso5 50.87

24.45 26.42

ETHS 11Plyter, Will J6 51.13

24.54 26.59

GBS SRSpuza, Victor7 51.71

24.94 26.77

MSB-IL SRWajda, Alex8 52.35

25.18 27.17

GBN SRFlak, Alex9 52.39

25.03 27.36

ETHS 12Stroth, Jackson A10 52.44

25.12 27.32

MSB-IL FRElliott, Luke11 52.77

25.55 27.22

GBS SOLane, Jackson12 53.24

25.53 27.71

GBN SRWetter, Jake13 53.37

25.16 28.21

GBN SRKhambati, Rohan14 53.77

25.35 28.42

MSB-IL SOLamplota, George15 53.81

25.72 28.09

DHS-IL SRSassano, Carter16 59.36

29.05 30.31

DHS-IL SOMason, Will17 59.63

28.63 31.00

DHS-IL SOBiesenthal, Gabe18 1:09.63

32.87 36.76

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South :: 45.01 2021 Sami Moussally

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRCornoiu, Evan1 46.16

22.86 23.30

GBS SRFernandez-Geddes, Lucas2 46.46

22.66 23.80

NTHS JRSears, Charlie3 46.73

22.16 24.57

DHS-IL JRMoseby, Savio4 47.15

22.58 24.57

GBN SRKlein, Stanley5 47.19

22.58 24.61

ETHS 11Pomykalski, Maxton H6 47.26

23.12 24.14

ETHS 12Kleinschmit, William T7 47.42

22.93 24.49

DHS-IL SRPiotrowski, Victor8 48.42

22.95 25.47

NTHS SRKim, Nathan T9 48.74

23.13 25.61

MSB-IL SOSaviski, Michael10 48.89

23.89 25.00

ETHS 11Smith, Brady M11 49.10

23.46 25.64

NTHS SRDay, Dylan Y12 49.39

23.65 25.74

MSB-IL JRFraley, Max13 50.22

24.12 26.10

MSB-IL SOShaw, Michael14 50.67

24.88 25.79

GBN SRKwon, Nathan15 50.77

24.27 26.50

GBS FRLi, Eric16 50.85

24.54 26.31

DHS-IL SRBerlow, Josh17 51.07

23.87 27.20

GBN JRAmora, Aidan18 51.47

24.29 27.18

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 4:48.68 2009 Sam Skinner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRBaumeyer, Will1 4:50.98

25.81 27.86 29.7428.92

29.82 30.21 30.07 30.11

29.83 28.61

ETHS 11Macy, Oliver T2 4:58.66

26.82 29.19 30.1129.91

30.36 30.60 29.90 30.27

31.02 30.48

NTHS SORoth, Charlie3 4:59.59

26.58 28.67 30.3829.96

30.57 30.71 31.13 30.81

31.04 29.74
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Results
(#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

ETHS 11Corr, Alex L4 5:01.24

26.93 28.81 30.4529.84

30.69 30.54 30.91 31.31

31.10 30.66

GBS FRFagin, Sam5 5:06.14

27.62 30.40 31.5030.64

31.26 30.46 30.43 31.55

31.60 30.68

NTHS FRMcDougal, Benjamin6 5:07.64

26.72 29.15 30.6630.05

30.66 31.27 31.57 32.13

33.07 32.36

GBS FRLee, Connor7 5:10.55

27.25 30.22 31.1330.92

31.43 31.57 31.45 32.02

32.49 32.07

ETHS 11Crowley, Evan W8 5:12.74

27.02 29.85 31.6931.29

31.84 32.04 32.52 32.49

32.78 31.22

GBN FRSchlaud, Jamie W9 5:18.93

28.10 30.74 32.3331.94

32.72 32.86 32.98 32.93

32.85 31.48

MSB-IL SODem, Ethan10 5:19.26

27.79 31.19 32.6931.28

32.83 32.57 33.36 33.20

32.73 31.62

DHS-IL SOHou, Kevin11 5:26.94

27.86 31.03 33.1731.98

33.81 33.59 33.81 34.16

34.26 33.27

MSB-IL FRPolaniecki, Eli12 5:32.68

28.22 30.67 33.1431.99

34.74 35.17 35.63 34.45

35.10 33.57

GBN SORoseman, Micah13 5:39.39

29.40 33.10 34.6634.54

34.80 35.21 34.78 34.83

34.91 33.16

MSB-IL SRConway, Ryan14 5:47.45

29.43 33.70 35.2234.89

35.36 35.58 36.09 35.95

35.82 35.41

GBN FRFink, William J15 5:49.54

31.06 33.90 35.0834.61

35.74 36.18 36.00 36.18

36.23 34.56

GBS FRUskov, Mark16 5:50.82

30.70 34.10 35.5334.82

35.93 35.80 36.10 36.27

36.89 34.68

DHS-IL JRBlumberg, Austin17 6:15.65

31.01 34.48 38.1336.46

38.68 38.25

40.30 38.47

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South :: 4:28.53 2024 Aiden Musick

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SOPumphrey, Everett1 4:38.45

25.45 27.26 28.1027.89

28.17 28.25 28.43 28.53

28.72 27.65

NTHS SRKim, Ethan J2 4:46.50

25.73 27.56 28.3828.08

29.01 29.14 29.85 29.99

29.80 28.96

ETHS 11Eaton - Strong, Logan C3 4:49.29

26.11 28.44 29.1828.60

29.42 29.55 29.39 29.71

29.84 29.05

ETHS 10Hemphill, EJ J4 4:50.24

26.63 28.50 28.9728.85

29.29 29.62 29.84 30.00

30.02 28.52

MSB-IL JRMazurek, David5 4:51.97

25.34 27.54 29.3028.61

29.80 30.37 30.49 30.73

30.49 29.30

MSB-IL SODoubleday, Sam6 4:52.01

25.24 28.38 29.9429.47

30.13 30.01 30.00 30.58

29.85 28.41

ETHS 12Lyman Lang, Frankie R7 4:55.94

26.25 27.82 29.7529.11

30.04 30.37 30.68 30.85

31.03 30.04

NTHS SOSears, Dylan8 4:55.97

24.62 27.93 29.8528.56

29.96 30.74 31.69 31.64

31.21 29.77

GBS SRAllen, Benny9 4:57.29

25.77 28.60 30.3329.85

30.52 30.84 30.89 31.10

30.16 29.23

GBS FRAllen, Andy10 4:58.87

26.66 29.45 30.5129.97

30.54 30.94 30.61 30.58

30.37 29.24

GBS JRVuong, Anderson11 5:00.08

26.67 29.43 30.2729.73

30.54 31.14 31.02 31.17

30.47 29.64

MSB-IL FRSchneider, Jack12 5:07.33

26.92 30.67 30.7830.93

31.11 31.90 31.76 31.43

31.31 30.52

GBN SOReese, Owen13 5:08.34

26.88 30.52 31.4431.36

31.46 31.61 32.20 31.43

31.56 29.88

DHS-IL FRKim, Aleks14 5:12.80

27.65 29.87 31.3330.82

31.47 31.70 32.01 32.85

32.79 32.31

DHS-IL FRBonar, Redmond15 5:21.49

27.78 30.34 33.0032.04

32.70 32.42 32.65 34.04

33.15 33.37

DHS-IL FRTurner, Oliver16 5:25.31

27.07 30.34 32.2231.67

32.98 33.61 34.16 34.78

34.48 34.00

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 1:26.85 2010 New Trier

Chan, Tao, McClone, Schriesheim

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:30.55

Fijol, Nathan FR Serbest, Adam M JR

Tafur, Alfonso FR Baumeyer, Will JR

23.59 21.67 22.1323.16

AETHS2 1:30.92

Plyter, Will J 11 Loeffler, Regis A 12

Mccollum, Otello G 11 Peng, Nathan B 11

23.15 22.63 22.6622.48

AGBS3 1:34.18

Lane, Jackson SO Lee, Connor FR

Spuza, Victor SR Cenan, Andrew JR

24.59 24.24 22.3722.98

BETHS4 1:34.47

Carter, Elijah J 10 Lennon, Heath P 11

Sipkovsky, Andrew J 10 Barbaro, Spencer F 12

23.40 22.97 23.5724.53

AGBN5 1:34.53

Khambati, Rohan SR Flak, Alex SR

Wetter, Jake SR Gebicz, Hubert SR

24.31 23.26 23.4523.51

BNTHS6 1:34.68

Zavate, Michael M SR Sagun, Paxton FR

Banerjee, Aditya SR Roth, Charlie SO

24.27 23.97 23.5222.92

AMSB-IL7 1:36.18

Mazukelli, Eamonn SO Lamplota, George SO

Trombley, Simon SR Dem, Ethan SO

24.44 23.57 24.3523.82

BGBN8 1:37.78

Ruderman, Josh JR Schlaud, Jamie W FR

Tsysin, Vladimir SO Fink, William J FR

24.18 24.33 23.7725.50

BGBS9 1:39.10

Nowicki, Ryan SO Passaglia, Dylan SR

Wisniewski, Daniel SR Racke, Dylan SR

25.27 24.97 23.8125.05

BMSB-IL10 1:41.80

Chlad, Daniel FR Dudek, Max JR

Ristic, Filip JR Conway, Ryan SR

25.99 24.15 25.7425.92
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ADHS-IL11 1:47.04

Mason, Will SO Sassano, Carter SR

Escanda, Gabby FR Kozoll, Ethan SR

27.43 26.77 24.4228.42

BDHS-IL12 2:08.17

Kislovsky, Greg FR Baczynski, Bartosz SO

Kemist, Moon JR Biesenthal, Gabe SO

29.79 29.96 25.7342.69

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

CSL South :: 1:22.51 2021 Glenbrook South

Moussally, Khatkovyy, Rybchuk, M. Iida

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:23.85

O'Donnell, Teddy JR Sears, Charlie JR

Kim, Nathan T SR Stolar, Filip JR

21.32 20.80 20.2621.47

AGBS2 1:24.25

Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SR Ko, Jordan SO

Pierce, Doren SR Chen, Noah SR

21.53 20.91 20.3521.46

BNTHS3 1:24.80

Cast, Sam FR Ashuev, Dennis SR

Woodward, Reed SO Goldstein, Jared SR

22.01 21.12 20.4421.23

AETHS4 1:25.47

Kleinschmit, Hunter M 11 Kleinschmit, William T 12

Shewfelt, Finch P 12 Pomykalski, Maxton H 11

21.83 21.25 21.2521.14

AGBN5 1:25.89

Klein, Stanley SR Kaufman, Andrew JR

Rechlicz, Kyle SO Rolnik, Yonatan SR

21.73 21.43 20.8321.90

AMSB-IL6 1:26.67

Drcha, Nicholas JR Saviski, Michael SO

McCauley, Charles SO Mazurek, David JR

21.42 21.68 21.6021.97

ADHS-IL7 1:28.04

Moseby, Savio JR Reed, Nishant JR

Popko, Leo SO Piotrowski, Victor SR

22.04 22.09 21.6922.22

BMSB-IL8 1:30.95

Louise, Diego SO Fraley, Max JR

Modzelewski, Kacper SO Shaw, Michael SO

23.69 22.40 22.3822.48

BETHS9 1:31.54

Hailpern, Amitai G 10 Bell, Gus W 11

Spyrison, John A 10 Hemphill, EJ J 10

23.61 22.12 22.7823.03

BGBN10 1:31.68

Kwon, Nathan SR Yang, Brian A FR

Domokos, Andy SR Amora, Aidan JR

23.37 23.25 23.1621.90

BDHS-IL11 1:31.72

Giurgiu, Andrei SO Lee, Steven FR

Berlow, Josh SR Borovik, Garrett SR

23.00 23.13 23.0222.57

BGBS12 1:33.26

Wu, Ian SR Sheynis, Danny FR

Gustilo, Issac SR Vuong, Anderson JR

23.73 23.12 22.8023.61

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 53.81 2024 Hank Woodman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS FRBuza, Henry1 54.95

26.75 28.20

NTHS SRBurton, Luca2 55.08

26.62 28.46

MSB-IL SRWajda, Alex3 57.55

27.82 29.73

ETHS 9Marcu, Theodore4 57.83

27.63 30.20

NTHS FRSagun, Paxton5 58.25

28.07 30.18

ETHS 12Barbaro, Spencer F6 58.80

28.26 30.54

GBS SROh, Jaydan7 58.89

28.38 30.51

ETHS 9Bushala, Cor K8 59.63

29.35 30.28

GBS JRBosch, Carter9 1:01.94

29.89 32.05

MSB-IL FRChlad, Daniel10 1:03.87

30.69 33.18

GBS SRGorla, Pavan11 1:04.21

30.16 34.05

MSB-IL FRPolaniecki, Eli12 1:05.97

31.43 34.54

GBN SOWetter, Andrew13 1:08.05

32.99 35.06

DHS-IL JRBlumberg, Austin14 1:11.72

35.24 36.48

GBN SOKisberg, Jacob15 1:12.40

35.19 37.21

GBN SORozenbaum, Jacob16 1:18.82

37.68 41.14

DHS-IL SOBiesenthal, Gabe17 1:21.71

38.98 42.73

DHS-IL JRDelman, Brandon18 1:36.48

46.21 50.27

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

CSL South :: 49.08 2024 Charlie Bufton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 12Shewfelt, Finch P1 51.56

24.98 26.58

GBN SRKlein, Stanley2 52.05

24.91 27.14

MSB-IL JRDrcha, Nicholas3 52.62

25.03 27.59

NTHS SRDay, Dylan Y4 53.56

26.09 27.47

NTHS JRBrosche, Connor5 53.85

25.76 28.09

GBN JRMajoros, Naoto6 54.20

25.53 28.67

NTHS JRKennedy, Donny7 54.44

26.49 27.95

ETHS 12Scales, Hartley M8 54.65

26.69 27.96

ETHS 10Spyrison, John A9 56.16

26.64 29.52

GBN SRKlein, Stafford10 56.30

26.62 29.68

DHS-IL FRXia, William11 56.42

27.19 29.23

GBS FRLi, Eric12 56.77

27.49 29.28

DHS-IL SOBente, Paul13 57.05

27.44 29.61

GBS SOGroisman, Ethan14 57.92

28.12 29.80

DHS-IL FRWang, Justin15 58.43

27.81 30.62

MSB-IL SOMuehling, Will16 58.59

28.90 29.69

MSB-IL JRSteinfels, Andrew17 1:00.46

28.94 31.52

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 58.45 2024 Philip Timmerman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SODeters, Theo1 1:02.63

29.42 33.21

NTHS SRShoemaker, Daniel I2 1:03.29

29.43 33.86

NTHS FRKennedy, Thomas3 1:03.73

29.63 34.10

ETHS 11Lennon, Heath P4 1:03.85

29.60 34.25

GBS SRPark, Mateo5 1:03.95

29.44 34.51

ETHS 11Garton, Colin B6 1:04.08

29.79 34.29

GBS SRWisniewski, Daniel7 1:04.38

30.41 33.97

MSB-IL SRTrombley, Simon8 1:05.26

30.36 34.90

GBN FRBodner, Avi G9 1:05.42

31.07 34.35

GBN JRRuderman, Josh10 1:05.62

30.95 34.67

GBS SRRacke, Dylan11 1:06.91

31.42 35.49

ETHS 11Crowley, Evan W12 1:07.67

31.76 35.91

MSB-IL JRKennedy, Michael13 1:09.36

31.90 37.46

MSB-IL FRLee, Ethan14 1:15.81

35.54 40.27

GBN FRFink, William J15 1:22.39

38.58 43.81
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DHS-IL FREscanda, Gabby16 1:24.37

38.74 45.63

DHS-IL JRKemist, Moon17 1:28.69

42.31 46.38

DHS-IL FRKislovsky, Greg18 1:29.87

39.49 50.38

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

CSL South :: 53.29 2021 M. Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRChen, Noah1 55.83

26.32 29.51

NTHS SRGoldstein, Jared2 56.96

26.61 30.35

GBS SOKo, Jordan3 57.64

27.83 29.81

NTHS FRZheng, Tyler4 58.62

27.54 31.08

ETHS 11Kleinschmit, Hunter M5 59.49

27.73 31.76

DHS-IL SOPopko, Leo6 1:00.19

28.14 32.05

GBN SORechlicz, Kyle7 1:01.26

28.92 32.34

MSB-IL SOModzelewski, Kacper8 1:01.57

29.46 32.11

GBN JRLee, Jongmin9 1:02.39

29.02 33.37

ETHS 12Nelson, Micah J10 1:02.78

28.64 34.14

DHS-IL FRLee, Steven11 1:03.09

29.79 33.30

NTHS SRKim, Josh T*12 1:03.20

29.30 33.90

ETHS 12Lyman Lang, Frankie R*12 1:03.20

29.70 33.50

GBN SOBodner, Adam14 1:04.01

30.14 33.87

MSB-IL SOMcCauley, Charles15 1:04.02

29.94 34.08

GBS SRGustilo, Issac16 1:04.25

30.11 34.14

MSB-IL SOLouise, Diego17 1:09.85

32.54 37.31

DHS-IL FRTurner, Oliver18 1:10.78

32.95 37.83

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South :: 3:15.13 2012 New Trier

McQuet, Dina, Romo, Urban

  Team Relay Finals Time

AETHS1 3:21.13

Mccollum, Otello G 11 Macy, Oliver T 11

Corr, Alex L 11 Peng, Nathan B 11

24.36 51.20 50.5023.93

23.70 50.09 23.03 49.34

AGBS2 3:22.69

Lee, Connor FR Fagin, Sam FR

Spuza, Victor SR Cenan, Andrew JR

25.55 53.13 50.2923.74

23.85 50.42 23.59 48.85

BNTHS3 3:23.37

Zavate, Michael M SR Banerjee, Aditya SR

McDougal, Benjamin FR Burton, Luca SR

25.00 52.86 49.0623.18

24.38 51.48 23.68 49.97

BETHS4 3:29.38

Marcu, Theodore 9 Sipkovsky, Andrew J 10

Carter, Elijah J 10 Stroth, Jackson A 12

25.07 52.27 53.7825.33

23.68 50.53 25.01 52.80

AGBN5 3:31.18

Wetter, Jake SR Khambati, Rohan SR

Schlaud, Jamie W FR Flak, Alex SR

25.19 52.98 53.0525.04

25.13 53.10 24.37 52.05

BGBS6 3:33.22

Gorla, Pavan SR Nowicki, Ryan SO

Oh, Jaydan SR Lane, Jackson SO

25.77 54.01 53.0925.16

25.06 52.20 25.54 53.92

AMSB-IL7 3:34.42

Elliott, Luke FR Dem, Ethan SO

Dudek, Max JR Wajda, Alex SR

26.09 54.39 54.2825.74

25.10 52.92 24.98 52.83

BMSB-IL8 3:36.11

Mazukelli, Eamonn SO Lamplota, George SO

Polaniecki, Eli FR Kennedy, Michael JR

26.19 55.62 52.6725.07

25.15 53.79 25.21 54.03

ADHS-IL9 3:43.07

Hou, Kevin SO Friedman, Charlie SR

Blumberg, Austin JR Kozoll, Ethan SR

25.28 52.96 56.2126.70

28.73 59.77 25.65 54.13

BGBN10 3:46.85

Zontak, Nathan JR Kisberg, Jacob SO

Gebicz, Hubert SR Bodner, Avi G FR

25.85 54.37 59.2028.11

26.64 57.08 26.56 56.20

BDHS-IL11 4:37.09

Delman, Brandon JR Baczynski, Bartosz SO

Biesenthal, Gabe SO Causey, Damyan FR

34.32 1:12.19 1:11.3733.04

33.51 1:17.85 23.35 55.68

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

CSL South :: 3:06.20 2021 Glenbrook South

Khatkovyy, Raab , Rybchuk, Moussally

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 3:06.02

O'Donnell, Teddy JR Stolar, Filip JR

Woodward, Reed SO Sears, Charlie JR

22.49 47.02 45.9421.48

21.67 46.77 21.69 46.29

AETHS2 3:09.02

Eaton - Strong, Logan C 11 Kleinschmit, William T 12

Shewfelt, Finch P 12 Pomykalski, Maxton H 11

22.91 47.74 46.8621.95

22.52 47.80 22.20 46.62

AGBS3 3:09.65

Pierce, Doren SR Vuong, Anderson JR

Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SR Cornoiu, Evan SR

24.09 49.94 48.4022.86

21.72 45.76 21.97 45.55

AMSB-IL4 3:11.05

Juiris, Chase FR Saviski, Michael SO

Mazurek, David JR Drcha, Nicholas JR

23.57 49.37 48.2723.11

23.11 48.19 21.57 45.22

ADHS-IL5 3:13.07

Moseby, Savio JR Reed, Nishant JR

Popko, Leo SO Piotrowski, Victor SR

22.84 47.93 48.8723.02

22.95 48.88 22.25 47.39

BNTHS6 3:14.45

Diep, Ben B JR Kim, Ethan J SR

Sears, Dylan SO Kennedy, Donny JR

22.93 48.22 48.6523.29

22.69 48.62 22.90 48.96

AGBN7 3:20.13

Klein, Stafford SR Kwon, Nathan SR

Majoros, Naoto JR Rechlicz, Kyle SO

23.82 50.03 50.4924.11

23.49 49.85 23.46 49.76

BMSB-IL8 3:20.88

Doubleday, Sam SO Fraley, Max JR

Louise, Diego SO Shaw, Michael SO

23.96 50.52 49.8423.18

24.20 50.65 23.82 49.87

BETHS9 3:22.59

Hailpern, Amitai G 10 Hemphill, EJ J 10

Scales, Hartley M 12 Smith, Brady M 11

24.89 52.48 50.8914.54

24.29 50.84 22.71 48.38

BGBS10 3:22.86

Allen, Benny SR Lee, Jaden SR

Sheynis, Danny FR Groisman, Ethan SO

24.04 50.21 49.2323.07

24.50 51.04 25.29 52.38
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BGBN11 3:24.08

Yang, Brian A FR Reese, Owen SO

Domokos, Andy SR Amora, Aidan JR

24.95 52.19 50.8423.45

23.19 50.35 23.69 50.70

BDHS-IL12 3:25.23

Giurgiu, Andrei SO Borovik, Garrett SR

Berlow, Josh SR Kim, Aleks FR

24.03 51.20 51.1523.81

23.72 50.95 24.59 51.93

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. New Trier High School 408.5

2. Evanston Township High School 277.5

3. Glenbrook South 257

4. Maine South Boys Swimming 178

5. Glenbrook North 173

6. Deerfield High School 101

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. New Trier High School 425

2. Evanston Township High School 379

3. Glenbrook South 256

4. Maine South Boys Swimming 134

5. Glenbrook North 117

6. Deerfield High School 41


